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Sarmatian Race
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Karteropwms: "1. FOHaku Light"

1. Mionka Makcum - YoNChiCk - CTpuii \
~ 2. Jliyvwumve Bnapumcnas - 7 vlad 7 - CnaBcbke
3. Aparyna AHAPIi - XycT,3akapnartbe

Karteropwms: "2. Yonosiku Light Open"

Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

1. Wenyabko Oner - Sheludko.c.s - JbBiB - Postproduction Cycling Team
2. Fanywka OnekcaHpap - Ne_tot_alex - Yepkacu - BikeMastery =
3. Nepacumenko Hukura - GNick - Kpamatopck
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Kareropwms: "3. Yonosiku Light 35+"
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- 1. KmswnoB AnekcaHpap - [A.L.F] - NonTasa =
2. Kyuaii Bagum - Vadim57 - HoBoBonuHcbK/JTbBiB - Heart Inside Team
3. KoHoBel, Hukonaii - kolianchik - MupHorpag - [IHinpo
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Kareropwms: "4. XXinku Light"
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1. Lo6paHuus OneHa - mavka - JlbsiB - Nutrixxion Palmyra®™ =
2. KpywaH OkcaHa - iseenka - Kuis
3. bepkano Hatanwus - Hata - Kues - BIKE L.A.B.
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Karteropwms: "6. Yonosikn Medium Open”

2. llaroB OnekcaHap - RealizeD - JlTagnxwuH - VinTEAM
3. [loBraHiok AHApeit - Mwen - CBITNI0BOACHK
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Karteropwus: "7. Yonosiku Medium 35+"
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1. FpuueHko AHppeii - Andrii Hrytsenko - Kpusoli Por - Postproduction Cycling Team
2. PoibakoB Cepreii - Rybek - Kues
3. MupowHuueHko Buranwii - Vitalik-kr - Kpusoit Por
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Karteropwms: "8. XXinkn Medium”

1. Crpwkak KpucruHa - kristi - Kues - Barva MTB club
Y CyrakoBa OkcaHa - 0.sugakova - Kuis - echelon
3. Bitok Onbra - YUGO - PiHe - Specialized Ukraine Team
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Karteropwms: "9. )Xinkn Medium 35+"

1. OnanaceHko EneHa - Olena95 - Kues - Barva MTB club
2. BaitkuHa Jlopa - Lorabaykina - Kues - BIKE L.A.B.
3. CrpadyH Jlecs - Amika - Kuis - BIKE L.A.B.
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Karteropwms: "10. Yonosikn Hardcore Open”

y ~ 1. Naceubkwii Ceprii - Serik - Jibeis - MTBStock Cycling Team
~ 2. NerpoB AMuTpwmii - Focus - Kues - echelon =
3. Kashuba Pavel - enein - Kmnsk - Maryanoff

. lWanowHikoB AHAPIi - rosen - JTbBiB - MTBStock Cycling Team
. BacwnbueHko Ceprei - gans - Kues - CI1 .
. MapTuHiok AiMutpo - ANTIL - KpuBoii Por - KomaHaa BP
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Karteropwms: "12. )XXinkn Hardcore"

powered by
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1. Kanywak AHHa - Nuna - Kues - BIKE L.A.B.
2. JletnkoBa UpuHa - irinablue - Oaecca - MBaHo-®paHkoBck - Hoods and Drops Racing
3. ®paHk Kata - Ghost_Rider - KameHckoe - Maryanoff
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Kateropus: 1. FOHaku Light (nctaHumsa: 30 kM)

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems a;gép? S;:;L:;T C?::/r:;n E::r(?(:-)
1 259 |ioHka Makcum Y oNChiCk CTpuit 17 1:59:19 15.09 30.0
2 256 |(NiwmwmH Bnagucnas |7___ vlad____7 CnaBcbke 14 2:07:06| 07:47 07:47 14.16 30.0
3 255 |Oparyna AHApiit XycT,3akapnaTtbe 14 2:10:05| 10:46 | 02:59 13.84 30.0
4 298 |Martsun Nazar m4rtsun CnaBcbke 17 2:14:07| 14:48 | 04:02 13.42 30.0
5 254 |pebiHeub Makcum max_hrebinets CnaBcbke 17 2:19:30( 20:11 05:23 12.90 30.0
6 252 |Bera Cepriit beha BonocsiHka 15 2:32:56| 33:37 | 13:26 11.77 30.0
7 257 |FopHakawsunn Cepro|sergo CnaBcbke 17 3:13:43]1:14:24 | 40:47 9.29 30.0

Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kateropw: 7

Kareropus: 2. Yonosiku Light Open ([inctanums: 30 kM)

Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems ?_L::p? SSSLLIZT Cg‘e:/:s;ﬂ E::r(i:-)
1 272 |Wenyabko Oner Sheludko.c.s|Postproduction Cycling Team|/1bBiB 28 1:46:13 16.95 30.0
2 265 |ranywka OnekcaHap |Ne_tot_alex [BikeMastery Yxropoa 24 1:46:49| 00:36 | 00:36 16.85 30.0
3 277 |Fepacumenko Hukmta |GNick Kpamartopck 33 1:49:36| 03:23 02:47 16.42 30.0
4 270 |TosT OnekcaHapp Bikemaster Yxropoa 33 1:49:38| 03:25 | 00:02 16.42 30.0
5 267 |KonecHuk AnekcaHap |pul00sh LIDER MTB team J1bBOB 32 1:50:49| 04:36 | 01:11 16.24 30.0
6 268 |MonskoB Makcum robot Knis 25 1:53:24| 07:11 02:35 15.87 30.0
7 264 |EBywko AHApIN andriy Mwukonais , JbBiBCbka 061 26 2:00:33| 14:20 | 07:09 14.93 30.0
8 271 |MapkynuHeupb Sipocnas|Cnasa BikeMaster Yxxropoa 32 2:02:44| 16:31 02:11 14.67 30.0
9 269 |CeMeHiok Muxainno paradise IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK 27 2:12:27| 26:14 | 09:43 13.59 30.0
10 266 |Oautok Onekcin DraculA dacTiB 34 2:42:30| 56:17 30:03 11.08 30.0
11 262 |Novikov Kyryl novikovkyryl CnaBcbko 33 2:43:41| 57:28 | 01:11 11.00 30.0

cxon | 261 |Bashtovyi Serhii Sumy 34

Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropws: 12

Karteropus: 3. Yonosiku Light 35+ ([lnctaHums: 30 kM)

Mecro|Homep Umn Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bospacr| Bpems ?1TV|chépc;T :;:;LIZT Cz(e:/r:'s;n 3::1-(?(:-)
1 284 |Kusunos AnekcaHap |[A.L.F] MonTasa 35 1:50:05 16.35 30.0
2 287 |Kyuan Bagum Vadim57 Heart Inside Team|HoBoBONMHCHK/J1bBIB 35 1:51:30| 01:25 01:25 16.14 30.0
3 286 |KoHoBel Hukonait kolianchik MupHorpaa - Hinpo 36 1:52:52| 02:47 | 01:22 15.95 30.0
4 291 |MNeTpoBckuit Anekceli |pluha MNepanioru kiev 35 1:57:37| 07:32 | 04:45 15.30 30.0
5 296 |SapuxuHckuii Butanui|Vitamin.V MykaueBo 36 2:01:03] 10:58 | 03:26 | 14.87 30.0
6 293 |CaBuyeHko Makcum maksus Escape Knes 40 2:06:52| 16:47 | 05:49 14.19 30.0
7 294 |CknsipoB Banepiit Banbaemap CBIT10BOACHK 38 2:07:14| 17:09 | 00:22 14.15 30.0
8 289 |Hacbipos Mcmarnnb TigerNas Kremenchuk 53 2:14:28| 24:23 | 07:14 13.39 30.0
9 285 |Komap lOpa Komar Knes 41 2:14:31| 24:26 | 00:03 13.38 30.0
10 283 |Bawyk AnekcaHap Messer Kues 39 2:17:58| 27/:53 03:27 13.05 30.0
11 288 |LYTVYN Viktor KIT epiq JTbBiB 50 2:21:47| 31:42 | 03:49 | 12.70 30.0
12 290 |HosiveHko tOpiii Yuran Kwis 39 2:26:50| 36:45 | 05:03 12.26 30.0
13 281 |banax IeaH balazh MTB VB bike Benukuii bepesHuin 54 2:42:28| 52:23 15:38 11.08 30.0
14 282 |bapaHoBckui MakcuM |[Makcum BapaHoBCkui Knes 46 2:47:16| 57:11 | 04:48 10.76 30.0
15 292 |PyaneHko tOpui Ygrudenko Knes 39 2:56:30|1:06:25| 09:14 10.20 30.0
16 305 |Bokap Makcum Kpusuit Pir 39 5:00:26(3:10:21 [2:03:56| 5.99 30.0

cxon | 295 |Wemnyns tOpint yura77 CycloS Crpuit 43
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Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kateropw: 17

Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Kateropus: 4. XiHku Light (AnctaHuma: 30 km)

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Fopona Bo3pacrt| Bpems a;ﬂ;p? (n);:;lb:: CF::;:S" E::T(?(:-)
1 300 |Ao6bpaHuus OneHa mavka Nutrixxion Palmyra|/lbsis 29 2:05:16 14.37 30.0
2 301 |KpuwaH OkcaHa iseenka Knis 33 2:20:45| 15:29 15:29 12.79 30.0
3 201 |bepkano Hatanus Hata BIKE L.A.B. Kwi 39 2:37:43| 32:27 | 16:58 11.41 30.0
4 302 |XomyTeHKko AnekcaHapa AIexandraIEscape Cimcepononb| 34 2:45:30| 40:14 | 07:47 | 10.88 30.0

Bcero yyacTtHukoB B KaTeropm: 4

Kareropus: 6. Yonosiku Medium Open (inctaHums: 52 km)

Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems aLZTépZT S;;;L;T Cg:f;::;“ f::-(i:-)
1 107 |Banxyna MeTpo V.p.V. VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 22 3:02:48 17.07 52.0
2 131 |lWaTtoB OnekcaHap RealizeD VinTEAM Jlagx nH 22 3:03:38| 00:50 00:50 16.99 52.0
3 109 |[doBraHiok AHapeii Mwen CBETNOBOACK 18 3:03:40| 00:52 00:02 16.99 52.0
4 121 |MaxeHew EBreHuii propaja Escape Knes 32 3:09:17| 06:25 | 05:37 16.48 52.0
5 117 |Mauenntok Makcum Mxmt XMenbHULbKNIA 31 3:11:58| 09:10 02:41 16.25 52.0
6 101 |Capusceac Vasile Marco Velo Cannondale Ukraine Beltsy, MongoBa 33 3:13:21| 10:33 | 01:23 16.14 52.0
7 110 |[KasakoB AMUTPWIi DiWolf Postproduction Cycling Team|JoHeuk-[Henp 28 3:13:38| 10:50 | 00:17 16.11 52.0
8 124 |CokonoBsckuit Cepreit |Messerl8 VinRC BiHHMUSA 25 3:13:50| 11:02 00:12 16.10 52.0
9 104 |binses OnekcaHap BeL Kuis 32 3:20:08| 17:20 | 06:18 15.59 52.0
10 115 |Masyp MNawa Ahilles Scott-Sports Kves 33 3:25:32| 22:44 | 05:24 | 15.18 52.0
11 118 |Mauenntok PycnaH frenzied XMenbHUUbKNIA 32 3:26:45| 23:57 01:13 15.09 52.0
12 126 |Crapos OnekcaHap AMRider digicom cycling team XepcoH 24 3:26:46| 23:58 | 00:01 15.09 52.0
13 108 |[BaHxyna Cepriii svanzhula VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 27 3:26:47| 23:59 00:01 15.09 52.0
14 135 |CkybeHko Bnagucnas |~VL@D~ Postproduction Cycling Team|Kpusoii Por/Kues| 30 3:30:59| 28:11 | 04:12 14.79 52.0
15 114 |KacbsiHoB OnekcaHap |Jackass LIDER MTB team MykayeBo 26 3:35:53| 33:05 | 04:54 14.45 52.0
16 137 |DeceHko [leHnc Den4ik261 Mwukonais 24 3:41:16| 38:28 05:23 14.10 52.0
17 112 |Kanyubkuit boraaH btr VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 32 3:46:42| 43:54 05:26 13.76 52.0
18 125 |CoweHko AnekcaHap |Aquarelle Knes 32 3:47:13| 44:25 00:31 13.73 52.0
19 120 |OmensHuyk IMutpo |OMensiHuyyk AmuTpo|VELOYOX BiHHMUSA 26 3:48:23| 45:35 | 01:10 13.66 52.0
20 129 |®egpiH Cawa Sasha_Fedin BonbHble kKonéca BonbHOropck 21 3:49:11| 46:23 00:48 13.61 52.0
21 116 |MapTuHis Bonoaumup |ometiv TepHoninb 29 3:53:31| 50:43 | 04:20 13.36 52.0
22 111 |KanuHa Muxasnb michael Knes 34 3:53:56| 51:08 | 00:25 13.34 52.0
23 105 |bapaHoB Uropb crash__ Hukononb 32 3:55:58| 53:10 02:02 13.22 52.0
24 119 |[HanecHsbli Slpocnas  |SIpuk986 AzovBike Mapuynonb 22 3:58:35| 55:47 | 02:37 13.08 52.0
25 136 |Tkayyk KoHctaHTuH |KostyaT Escape Knes 32 4:05:33]1:02:45| 06:58 12.71 52.0
26 128 |Ctpyk OnekcaHap sansanuch JTyubK 28 4:06:58|1:04:10 | 01:25 12.63 52.0
27 127 |Crpyk Bacunb Witer Plast Crew JTyubk 25 4:07:52]1:05:04 | 00:54 12.59 52.0
28 130 |XoMyTeHKO AHTOH jeanstonic Escape Kvis 34 4:10:19]1:07:31| 02:27 12.46 52.0
29 138 |[3eneHcbkuii Irop Enduro family J1bBiB 29 4:21:39|1:18:51 | 11:20 11.92 52.0
30 106 |BoxkoB Unbs i.bozhkov Kves 31 4:35:17|1:32:29| 13:38 11.33 52.0
31 102 |Yarusevych Oleksandr |Yarus Kyiv 31 4:39:33|1:36:45 | 04:16 11.16 52.0
32 113 |Kapnenko borpaH opposite Knes 31 5:04:34|2:01:46 | 25:01 10.24 52.0
33 122 |CikaH Innsa ilinoise BuwHese 34 5:16:14|2:13:26 | 11:40 9.87 52.0

cxon 103 |AHapywko Bonoavmup|DIESEL Kues 31
cXoA 123 |CamoxuH MNasen Samohin Pavel Opecca 31

http://bikeportal.org.ua/7940

CrpaHuua 8 u3 12


http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=94&raceid=1166&rcatid=4
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7202
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7202
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11405
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11405
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=297
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=297
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1814&team=213
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8469
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8469
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=94&raceid=1166&rcatid=5
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6925
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6925
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4255
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4255
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11218
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11218
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3992
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3992
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6974
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6974
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=229
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=229
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4840
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4840
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1814&team=212
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5122
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5122
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7229
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7229
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2831
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2831
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6973
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6973
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5088
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5088
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1814&team=210
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5444
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5444
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=111
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=111
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1814&team=212
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3765
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3765
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7085
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7085
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5124
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5124
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8940
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8940
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8277
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8277
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4136
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4136
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7289
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7289
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1632
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1632
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7882
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7882
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11378
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11378
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=9786
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=9786
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7164
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7164
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7438
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7438
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4139
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4139
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4234
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4234
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11284
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=11284
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=10796
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=10796
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=10567
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=10567
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=326
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=326
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7931
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7931
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/7940
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

N
bik tal.org.
ikeportal.org.va

Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Bcero y4yacTtHMkoB B KaTeropmws: 5

cxoA 132 |lWmnos €srex sheelez DEEP Cycling Kwis 31
cxon 133 |3y6yeHko Butanuk Chaban Escape YabaHbl 31
Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropws: 37
Kateropus: 7. Yonosiku Medium 35+ (AunctaHuus: 52 km)
Mecro|Homep Wmn Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpems ?;i;p? S;;:ZLIOAT C?::/r:'s;n ﬂ'::-(i:-)
1 148 |FpuueHko AHapeii Andrii Hrytsenko|Postproduction Cycling Team|/1bBiB 35 3:03:47 16.98 52.0
2 162 |Pbibakos Cepreit Rybek Knis 41 3:14:36| 10:49 | 10:49 16.03 52.0
3 153 |MupouwHunyeHko Butanuii|Vitalik-kr KpuBoii Por 38 3:14:47| 11:00 | 00:11 16.02 52.0
4 167 |[Yepkac EBreHuii Shelby GodniGonky Knes 36 3:24:23| 20:36 | 09:36 15.27 52.0
5 173 |Wemnyns Oner mobiline-komp  |Cyclos Crpuii 40 3:31:18| 27:31 | 06:55 14.77 52.0
6 142 |IBaHiok Cepriit K-Ban Knis 35 3:33:35] 29:48 | 02:17 14.61 52.0
7 160 [Pacbko tOpwii Iurii Rasko Knes 36 3:34:44| 30:57 | 01:09 14.53 52.0
8 179 |PomaHey JleB bios Kuis 45 3:35:55| 32:08 01:11 14.45 52.0
9 161 |PyxuHckuii Bnag MacCoBblii Knes 38 3:36:37| 32:50 | 00:42 14.40 52.0
10 199 |My3nyyk JleoHin leonm JlyLbK 39 3:39:04| 35:17 | 02:27 14.24 52.0
11 169 [O3Bsik AHApen Opecca 40 3:41:05| 37:18 | 02:01 14.11 52.0
12 159 |Pacbko IsaH Vanyok Escape Knis 39 3:43:10| 39:23 | 02:05 13.98 52.0
13 144 |Byyok Biranin anticvariat TepHoninb 39 3:50:37| 46:50 | 07:27 13.53 52.0
14 172 |Tutapenko CraHucnas |Combat XapbkoB MacTepc XapbkoB 66 3:56:49| 53:02 | 06:12 13.17 52.0
15 158 |Monskos Cepriit semen Kuis 46 3:58:27| 54:40 | 01:38 13.08 52.0
16 156 |[HecTepoB AHapeii Andrey12 CBSATONETPOBCKOE 39 4:01:35| 57:48 | 03:08 12.91 52.0
17 145 |Bennyko Tomac Thomas Banzaj-Ra XycT,3akapnarbe 59 4:03:04| 59:17 | 01:29 12.84 52.0
18 155 |Heaintok eHuc Den_N Knes 35 4:06:41|1:02:54 | 03:37 12.65 52.0
19 164 |Ctpuxapuyk AMWUTPO Merck PiHe 37 4:08:18|1:04:31 | 01:37 12.57 52.0
20 143 |Bbypanosckuit Amutpuin  [Little Bike L.A.B. Bucha 39 |4:12:16|1:08:29 | 03:58 | 12.37 52.0
21 147 |raBpuniok AMUTpO Shrek BIKE L.A.B. Knis 37 4:20:05]1:16:18 | 07:49 12.00 52.0
22 152 |MaHbkoB Makcum Maxim Kremenchuk 43 4:23:59]1:20:12 | 03:54 11.82 52.0
23 151 |[KpaB4yeHko EBreHui Fire eyes Knes 35 4:29:38|1:25:51 | 05:39 11.57 52.0
24 150 |KouyHeB Onekcir kochalex Knis 40 4:33:48]1:30:01 | 04:10 11.40 52.0
